
Stampede City Retriever Club NOTE: Stakes will be held on Reinhardt's (Headquarters) and Danforth's properties.
August 12-14, 2023 Travel extremely slow while driving through landowner's yard into Danforth's property.

Tailgate on Saturday night at Headquarters.

Junior Stake - August 12, 2023 No. Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
1 BOWRIVERS DELTA DAWN Dan Danforth 1
2 BULRUSH NIGHTHAVEN BRO Ron Bischke 2
3 PLAY IT AGAIN LITTLE TWO BITS Doug Shepherd 3
4 BULRUSH'S KWICK PICK Dan Danforth or Lisa Barnard 4
5 BULRUSH NIGHTHAVEN BUD Ron Bischke 5
6 BOWRIVERS PAINTED PAW Dan Danforth 6

Qualifying Stake - August 12, 2023 No. Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
1 BAYPOINTS LITTLE BOY BLUE QFTR Darrell Holowach 1
2 CLUBMEAD'S DOT MARKS THE SPOT Dan Danforth 2
3 GMH PRAIRIESTORM BROWN EYED SUSAN Susan Endersby 3
4 BELMONT'S OCTOBER TAKE 'EM Colette Prefontaine 4
5 ZANIRI NOT JUST A HIRED HAND Dan Danforth or Bernice Gourley 5
6 JIM BO'S LITTLE BORS James Borsberry 6
7 BELMONT'S TRUE GRIT Murray Murphy 7
8 STREAMLINES FURST AND GOAL Dan Danforth 8
9 MONTANA'S ICE DIAMOND Richard or Leigh Larsen 9

10 CLUBMEAD'S QUINTESSENTIAL GAMBLE Mike Pye 10
11 CHARMLEES CAN'T HOLTT ME BACK Dan Danforth 11

Open 1 Stake - August 13, 2023 No. Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
1 FTCH AFTCH TAYLORLAB'S WHODAT BILLY BOY QFTR Sue Taylor 1
2 FTCH BOWRIVERS TRAIL BLAZER Dan or Laura Danforth 2
3 FTCH AFTCH NIGHTHAVEN'S BULRUSH MAX Ron Bischke 3
4 LITTLE BIT FLASHY James Borsberry 4
5 BAYPOINTS LITTLE BOY BLUE QFTR Darrell Holowach 5
6 FTCH BOWRIVERS WHERE BLACKTOP ENDS Dan Danforth 6
7 BULRUSH BUDLITE OF NIGHTHAVEN Ron Bischke 7
8 AFTCH DIXIE'S JADE UNDERTAKERS SON Brian Griffin 8
9 BELMONT'S OCTOBER TAKE 'EM Colette Prefontaine 9

10 CLUBMEAD'S DOT MARKS THE SPOT Dan Danforth 10
11 GRASSYPOND'S HAMMER DOWN Don Pollock 11
12 HOUSTON WE HAVE IGNITION Richard Larsen 12
13 FTCH AFTCH WINGBUSTERS ALABAMA SLAMMA JFTR QFTR Tom or Marg Murray 13
14 FTCH  AFTCH PRAIRIESTORM J GROUSEBUSTER Lois Aitken 14
15 BOWRIVER COOL WATER Dan Danforth 15
16 RAINMAKER'S GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLYQFTR MH James Young 16
17 BOWRIVERS WILLOWROSE EDGE QFTR Diana Parsons 17
18 SNIPER'S REMINGTON WINGBUSTER QFTR Tom or Marg Murray 18

Open 2 Stake -August 14, 2023 No. Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4
1 CLUBMEAD'S DOT MARKS THE SPOT Dan Danforth 1
2 RAINMAKER'S GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLYQFTR MH James Young 2
3 SNIPER'S REMINGTON WINGBUSTER QFTR Tom or Marg Murray 3
4 BOWRIVERS WILLOWROSE EDGE QFTR Diana Parsons 4
5 FTCH BOWRIVERS WHERE BLACKTOP ENDS  Dan Danforth 5
6 FTCH AFTCH TAYLORLAB'S WHODAT BILLY BOY QFTR Sue Taylor 6
7 FTCH AFTCH BAYPOINT BACKWATER OSCAR JFTR Rod Spence 7
8 GRASSYPOND'S HAMMER DOWN Don Pollock 8
9 BOWRIVER COOL WATER Dan Danforth 9

10 FTCH  AFTCH PRAIRIESTORM J GROUSEBUSTER Lois Aitken 10
11 AFTCH DIXIE'S JADE UNDERTAKERS SON Brian Griffin 11
12 FTCH AFTCH WINGBUSTERS ALABAMA SLAMMA JFTR QFTR Tom or Marg Murray 12
13 FTCH BOWRIVERS TRAIL BLAZER Dan or Laura Danforth 13
14 FTCH AFTCH PATCH OF SKATCH Rod Spence 14
15 HOUSTON WE HAVE IGNITION Richard Larsen 15
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